Position Other Positions Held
Assoc VP, College Operations
Director, Printing Services
Administrative Assistant, Sr
Furniture, Fixt & Equip Coord
Campus Facilities Rental Coord
Press Operator, Senior

Office Coord, Printing Service
Press Operator I

Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)
DA DF Technical Assistant Il

DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst Il
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)
DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst IV
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)

DA DF General Assistant Il

DA DF Instructional Asst Il

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations
DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

Total Wages

$151,851

$105,295

$79,834

$78,494

$71,285

$69,731

$65,923

$64,020

$9,102

$7,038

$6,625

$4,388

$3,777

$3,658

$2,838

$1,814

$1,475

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,412

$28,257

$16,617

$29,891

$16,259

$16,081

$26,700

$22,373

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst Il
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)

DA DF Technical Assistant Ill

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

DA - Assoc VP-College
Operations

$383

$150

$39

$0

$0

$0



