Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc VP, College Operations		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$151,851	\$32,412
Director, Printing Services		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$105,295	\$28,257
Administrative Assistant, Sr		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$79,834	\$16,617
Furniture, Fixt & Equip Coord		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$78,494	\$29,891
Campus Facilities Rental Coord		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$71,285	\$16,259
Press Operator, Senior		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$69,731	\$16,081
Office Coord, Printing Service		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$65,923	\$26,700
Press Operator II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$64,020	\$22,373
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$9,102	\$0
DA DF Technical Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$7,038	\$0
DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$6,625	\$0
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$4,388	\$0
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$3,777	\$0
DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$3,658	\$0
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$2,838	\$0
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$1,814	\$0
DA DF Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$1,475	\$0

DA DF Acctg/Cashiering Asst II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$383	\$0
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$150	\$0
DA DF Technical Assistant III	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Assoc VP-College Operations	\$39	\$0